CBDCBD
Candy Rope - 20ct
Candy Rope - 20ct
Gummies - 10ctGummies - 10ct
$9.99 ea
$9.99 ea
$14.99 ea$14.99 ea
LDH APPROVED

WRAPSWRAPS
TYSONTYSON
PAPERS & TIPSPAPERS & TIPS
TYSONTYSON
CONE ROLLERCONE ROLLER
SOUTHERN WHOLESALE
11800 INDUSTRIPLEX BLVD, SUITE 12,
BATON ROUGE, LA -70809
ININ
STOCKSTOCK
AUTHENTIC
AUTHENTIC
RAW CONES
RAW CONES
RAW PAPERSRAW PAPERS
24PK PER BOX24PK PER BOX
42 BOX/CS42 BOX/CS
RAW CLASSIC
1 1/4
50PK PER BOX50PK PER BOX
30 BOX/CS30 BOX/CS
RAW CLASSIC
KING SIZE SLIM
24PK PER BOX24PK PER BOX
42 BOX/CS42 BOX/CS

1 1/4 PAPER
50PK PER BOX50PK PER BOX
30 BOX/CS30 BOX/CS
RAW ORGANIC
KING SIZE SLIM
50PK PER BOX50PK PER BOX
30 BOX/CS30 BOX/CS
RAW BLOCK
300'S 1 1/4
50PK PER BOX50PK PER BOX
30 BOX/CS30 BOX/CS
RAW BLOCK
500'S 1 1/4
RAW CONESRAW CONES
12 PK PER BOX12 PK PER BOX
18 BOX/CS18 BOX/CS
BUD PRESSED CONES
KING SIZE
12 PK PER BOX12 PK PER BOX
18 BOX/CS18 BOX/CS
BUD PRESSED CONES
1 1/4
32 PK PER BOX32 PK PER BOX
32 BOX/CS32 BOX/CS
RAW ORGANIC CONES
KING SIZE 3PK
32 PK PER BOX32 PK PER BOX
32 BOX/CS32 BOX/CS
RAW CONES
1 1/4 6PK
32 PK PER BOX32 PK PER BOX
32 BOX/CS32 BOX/CS
RAW CONES
KING SIZE 3PK
16 PK PER BOX16 PK PER BOX
20 BOX/CS20 BOX/CS
RAW CONES
PEACEMAKER 3PK
8 PK PER BOX8 PK PER BOX
12 BOX/CS12 BOX/CS
RAW CONES
RAWKET 20PK
24 PK PER BOX24 PK PER BOX
12 BOX/CS12 BOX/CS

RAW CONES
LEAN 20PK
12 PK PER BOX12 PK PER BOX
20 BOX/CS20 BOX/CS
RAW CONES
70/24MM 20PK
12 PK PER BOX12 PK PER BOX
20 BOX/CS20 BOX/CS
RAW CONES
70/45MM 20PK
12 PK PER BOX12 PK PER BOX
20 BOX/CS20 BOX/CS
RAW CONES
98MM SPECIAL 20PK
1 PK PER BOX1 PK PER BOX
80 BOX/CS80 BOX/CS
RAW CONES
1 1/4 20PK
1 PK PER BOX1 PK PER BOX
80 BOX/CS80 BOX/CS

  PRE-ROLLED TIPSPRE-ROLLED TIPS
24 PK PER BOX24 PK PER BOX
RAW PRE-ROLLEDRAW PRE-ROLLED
PERFECTO TIPSPERFECTO TIPS
24 PK PER BOX24 PK PER BOX
RAW PRE-ROLLEDRAW PRE-ROLLED
TIPS IN TINTIPS IN TIN
100CT PER TIN100CT PER TIN
6PK PER BOX6PK PER BOX
RAW PRE-ROLLEDRAW PRE-ROLLED
TIPS IN BAGTIPS IN BAG
200CT PER BAG200CT PER BAG
SOLD INDIVIDUALLYSOLD INDIVIDUALLY
JUICY JAYSJUICY JAYS
CONESCONES
24CT BOX24CT BOX
FLAVORS IN STOCKFLAVORS IN STOCK
WATERMELONWATERMELON
BLACKBERRYBLACKBERRY
BLUEBERRYBLUEBERRY